BIDHANNAGAR COLLEGE

Govt. of West Bengal EB-2, Sector-I, Salt Lake Kolkata- 700064

Phone: (033) 2337-4761, 2337-4782 E-mail: principal.bnckol@gmail.com सत्यमेव जयते

বিধাননগর কলেজ

পশ্চিমবঙ্গ সরকার ইবি-২,সেক্ট্র-১, সল্ট **লেক** কলকাতা- ৭০০০৬৪ দূরভাষ- (০৩৩) ২৩৩৭-৪৭৬১, (০৩৩) ২৩৩৭-৪৭৮২

Date:

0.06.2

Principal
Bidhannagar College

Bidhannagar College

Salt Lake, Kol-64

Memo No .:

TENDER NOTICE

No. 11 2 Date:30.06.2022

Quotation in sealed envelope is hereby invited from the interested parties by 10.07.2022 positively for the Following works:

- 1) Website Maintenance + Domain Name (July 2022 June 2023).
- 2) UG Online Admission System + 1 Helpline for the Academic year 2022-23.
- 3) PG Online Admission System + 1 Helpline for the Academic year 2022-23.
- 4) UG & PG Student Data, Fees & Feedback Management System (July 2022- June 2023).
- 5) PG Online Mark sheet Generation/Storage/ Viewing (July 2022- June 2023)

The Quotation needs to be detailed and clear, with the relevant items and the provisions, if any, finally consolidated into one single whole for the whole year mentioned above.

The College authority retains the right to reject the tender quotation without explanation and intimation to the bidder for any quotation, considered unjust according to the policy adopted by the College/ the Government.

Copies of Trade License, PAN, GST registration certificate, and last-year IT return are required to be enclosed.

Convener

Purchase Computitee

Bidnenase Collegetee

BIDHANNAGAR COLLEGE

Copy forwarded for display on the Notice Board:

1. Sub-Divisional Officer, Bidhannagar, DJ-4, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700091

2. The Mayor, Bidhannagar Municipal Corporation

3. Chief Executive Officer, KMDA, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700091

- Convener, Website Committee, Bidhannagar College. He is requested to get the tender notice uploaded at the earliest.
- College Notice Board

20.06.n

Principal

Bidhannagar College

Principal
Bidhannagar College
Salt Lake, Kol-64